HAPPY HOUR FOOD

served daily 3-6pm & 10pm—close,
minimum drink purchase of 2 dollars per person,
no substitutions, additions or to go orders

3.25
Cajun Tots
Fresh-Cut Fries

4.25
Truffle Fries

5-25
Little Veggie Slider
Mini Cheeseburger
Let’s Be Frank

6.25
Hummus
Sweet Potato Fries
Blistered Green Beans

7-25
Brewer’s Salad
Hail! Caesar Salad
Thai Sweet Potato Fries

HAPPY HOUR BEVERAGES
served daily 3-6pm & 10pm-midnight

McMenamins Ales 4.75 pint | 13 pitcher

Edgefield Wine 6.75 glass
White Rabbit, Black Rabbit Red,
Pinot Noir, Fireside Zinfandel

Edgefield Hard Cider 5.75 pint
Well Drinks 4.50

Three Rocks Hot Buttered Rum 6
Edgefield Three Rocks Rum &
housemade hot buttered rum mix



MCMENAMINS ALES ON DRAFT

Ask your server for selections

glass 3.20 [ pint 5.75 [ pitcher 15.50

OTHER BEERS

Rainier tall boy 2.65

PBR bottle 2.65

Sol bottle 4

Buckler NA Beer bottle 4.50

HARD CIDER

Edgefield Hard Cider pint 6.75
locally grown apples are juiced & fermented into a light,
crisp & refreshing hard cider

HOUSE FLIGHTS
Distillery Flights

~»Hogshead Whiskey - Billy Whiskey
Monkey Puzzle Whiskey 13.25

~Longshot Brandy - Pear Brandy
Edgefield Pot Still Brandy 14.25

~Aval Pota Apple-Flavored Whiskey
Herbal Liqueur No. 7 - Phil Hazelnut Liqueur 12.25

~Frank High Proof Rum - Three Rocks Rum
Three Rocks Spiced Rum 12.25

EDGEFIELD WINE

White Rabbit, Oregon 8.80/26.50
Pinot Gris, Dampier Vineyard, Columbia Gorge 8.80 [ 26.50
Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 8.80/26.50
Black Rabbit Red, Columbia Valley, WA 8.80/26.50

Ask your server for availability & pricing of wine to go

PORT-STYLE

Dow Tawny 3-0z 5.50
Grahams Tawny 3-0z 5.50
Edgefield ‘09 Fireside Zinfandel 3-0z 10
Graham’s Six Grapes 3-0z 8.40
Sampler 1-0z each of three from the above list 8.50
Graham’s Tawny 10 Year 2-0z 7.55
Graham’s Tawny 20 Year 2-0z 11
Graham’s Tawny 30 Year 1-0z 8.40
Graham’s Sampler 1-0z each of 10 yr, 20 yr & 30 yr 15

WORKING BEVERAGES

Coffee 2.80
Soda Pop R, Diet Rite, 7-UP, Ginger Ale 3.10
Loose Leaf Tea by Tao of Tea 2.80

Ginger Beer pint 3.10



EDGEFIELD DISTILLERY

Visit Edgefield for a tour of our distillery in Troutdale, OR

Hogshead Whiskey 8

pure pot distilled from 100% malted barley & aged in new,
charred American white oak barrels boasts a palate-pleasing
combination of firm grain, hazelnut, sweet vanilla & caramel

Aval Pota 7.25
our heart-cut malt whiskey, fresh-pressed apples from
Hood River & a touch of cinnamon create this hearty spirit

Monkey Puzzle 6.75
our Hogshead Whiskey dry-hopped with local Teamaker hops,
sweetened with a touch of honey from Edgefield hives

Three Rocks Rum 7.50

a blend of rums aged in our own Hogshead Whiskey &
port barrels to create a delicate sipping rum with aromatic
complexity & hints of brown sugar, waffle cone & pecans

Three Rocks Spiced Rum 7.50
our Three Rocks Rum infused with locally roasted cocoa nibs,
orange peel, vanilla bean & our ambrosial blend of spices

Longshot Brandy 9
double distilled from estate-grown Syrah grapes & aged in
Syrah wine & Syrah port barrels with flavors of cherry & spice

Alambic “13” Brandy 12
thirteen years in a French oak barrel
with hints of vanilla, cinnamon & floral notes

Pear Brandy 8
capturing the essence of fresh pears,
distilled from 100% Hood River-grown green Bartletts

Edgefield Pot Still Brandy 9.50
a blend of nine-year-old Pinot Noir & Semillon Brandies,
aged in French & finished in American oak barrels

Joe Penney’s Gin 7.50
a light, dry gin with flavors of juniper & citrus

Herbal No. 7 6.75

a unique distinctive & complex mix of seven herbs & spices
with bold flavors of cinnamon, mint & caraway balanced
with the sweetness of organic birch syrup

CORNELIUS PASS ROADHOUSE DISTILLERY

Stop by our property for a tour in Hillsboro, OR

Frank High Proof Rum 7.75
aged in cognac barrels to impart exotic fruit and spice aromas

Morning Dew 6.75
vibrant brandy made from locally grown Pinot Noir grapes
with supple fruit & delicate spice

Gables Gin 7.50
a select blend of botanicals create a full-bodied &
floral gin layered with flavors of juniper, citrus & rose

Billy Whiskey 7.75

distilled in a vintage cognac still, Billy is full-bodied
with aromas of molasses & oak finished with
notes of hazelnuts & baked apples

Phil Hazelnut Liqueur 5.50

distilled from wheat & infused with Oregon-grown filberts
with sweet notes of vanilla & caramel complement the
toasted nut flavor



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
Ardbeg 10 Year

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood
Caol lla 12 Year

Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Lagavulin 16 Year

Laphroaig 10 Year

Oban 14 Year

The Macallan 12 Year

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills
Jameson
Redbreast 12 Year

Tullamore Dew

BOURBON WHISK(E)Y

Basil Hayden’s
Blanton’s
Booker’s

Buffalo Trace
Bulleit

Jim Beam

Knob Creek 9 Year
Maker’s Mark
Wild Turkey 101

Woodford Reserve

RYE & TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniel’s #7 Black Label Tennessee Whiskey
Old Overholt Rye

Sazerac Rye

10.50
11.25
11.25

10
10.75
14.25

10

13

11.25

7.50
6.75
9.50

775

13.75

10.25
11.25
11.50

6.75

6.50
9.50

7-25
8.75

6.50
8.25



MCMENAMINS WHISKEY

Aval Pota

Billy

Hogshead
Monkey Puzzle
White Owl

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Hibiki 12 Year

The Yamazaki 12 Year

CANADIAN WHISKY

Crown Royal

Pendleton

RUM

Bacardi 151

Bacardi Superior
Frank

Myers’s Dark

Sailor Jerry

Three Rocks

Three Rocks Spiced

TEQUILA

Lunazul Reposado
Patron Silver

Tres Generaciones Anejo

BRANDY & COGNAC

Alambic 13
Courvoisier VS
Edgefield Pot Still
Hennessy VS
Longshot
Morning Dew
Pear

Remy Martin VSOP

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gables
Joe Penney’s

Tanqueray

725
775

6.75
6.75

13.25
13.25

7.50

7.25
5.75
7-75
6.50

7.50
7-50

6.25
10.75

12

9.50
9.25

6.75

10

7.50
7.50
6.75



LOOSE LEAF TEA
by Tao of Tea 2.80

Emerald Green Green Tea

Made from the small leaf varietal of the tea plant

‘Camellia Sinensis’, this green tea is grown in the northern
part of the Zhejiang province - the world’s largest producer
of green tea. The brew is ‘Emerald Green’ in color and has
a sweet, full bodied flavor with honey aftertaste.

Flavor Profile: Refreshing, sweet pine aroma, toasted, nutty

Moroccan Mint Blended Green Tea

Full-bodied green tea from China blended with flavorful
peppermint. Crisp, cooling brew that can be enjoyed either
warm or iced. Sweet mint tea is part of life in Morocco and
boiled mint tea has been a tradition since ancient times.
We have attempted to recreate the Moroccan experience.
Flavor Profile: Roasted, vegetal green tea with fragrant,
cooling peppermint.

Kali Cha Oolong Tea C—=mm

Grown at an altitude of 4800 feet and twenty miles from
Darjeeling, the famous tea growing region of India, Kali Cha
is one of the first authentic style oolongs from India.

Flavor Profile: Smooth taste with a distinct, toasty aroma of
cocoa nibs and peanut shells.

Darjeeling Bergamot Blended Black Tea
Bergamot is a Turkish name given to a pear shaped fruit,
Citrus Bergamia, popularily used in Earl Grey tea. Darjeeling
Bergamot is a blend of light, crisp, Darjeeling black tea and
the essence of bergamot. Fair Trade Certified.

Flavor Profile: Very aromatic, clear and smooth.

Tippy South Cloud Black Tea

Yunnan “South Cloud” is regarded as one of the areas

for the Genesis of tea. Made at a 100% organic tea garden
with a mix of black and gold tipped leaves. The golden color
emerges during processing and adds to the sweetness of
the brew.

Flavor Profile: Smooth, dark and slightly smoky.

Cranberry Orange Blended Herbal Tea =il
Cranberry Orange is an uplifting blend of dried, lightly
sweetened cranberries, hibiscus flower petals, chamomile
flowers, orange peel and natural orange essence. Carefully
hand blended in small batches to ensure consistency.
Flavor Profile: Sweet, fruity, slightly tart taste.

Chamomile Herbal Tisane o=

Egyptian Chamomile has the largest, brightest flowers with
the most fragrance and flavor. A soothing herbal tea to
drink anytime of the day, especially relaxing in the evening.
Flavor Profile: Slightly sweet with hints of fruit.

Seasonal Tea ask server for details

CAFFEINE
3
NONE MOST




