

# **HAPPY HOUR FOOD**

served daily 3-6pm & 10pm-close, minimum drink purchase of 2 dollars per person, no substitutions, additions or to go orders

> 3.25 Cajun Tots Fresh-Cut Fries

4.25 Truffle Fries

5.25 Little Veggie Slider Mini Cheeseburger Let's Be Frank

6.25 Hummus Sweet Potato Fries Blistered Green Beans

7.25 Brewer's Salad Hail! Caesar Salad Thai Sweet Potato Fries

## HAPPY HOUR BEVERAGES

served daily 3-6pm & 10pm-midnight

McMenamins Ales 4.75 pint / 13 pitcher

**Edgefield Wine** 6.75 glass White Rabbit, Black Rabbit Red, Pinot Noir, Fireside Zinfandel

Edgefield Hard Cider 5.75 pint

Well Drinks 4.50

Three Rocks Hot Buttered Rum 6

Edgefield Three Rocks Rum & housemade hot buttered rum mix

# MCMENAMINS ALES ON DRAFT

Ask your server for selections

glass 3.20 / pint 5.75 / pitcher 15.50

# OTHER BEERS

Rainier tall boy 2.65

PBR bottle 2.65

Sol bottle 4

Buckler NA Beer bottle 4.50

# HARD CIDER

# Edgefield Hard Cider pint 6.75

locally grown apples are juiced & fermented into a light, crisp & refreshing hard cider

# HOUSE FLIGHTS

# **Distillery Flights**

- → Hogshead Whiskey · Billy Whiskey
  Monkey Puzzle Whiskey 13.25
- → Longshot Brandy · Pear Brandy Edgefield Pot Still Brandy 14.25
- → Aval Pota Apple-Flavored Whiskey
  Herbal Liqueur No. 7 · Phil Hazelnut Liqueur 12.25
- → Frank High Proof Rum · Three Rocks Rum
  Three Rocks Spiced Rum 12.25

# **EDGEFIELD WINE**

White Rabbit, Oregon	8.80 / 26.50	
Pinot Gris, Dampier Vineyard, Columbia Gorge	8.80 / 26.50	
Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR	8.80 / 26.50	
Black Rabbit Red, Columbia Valley, WA	8.80 / 26.50	
Ask your server for availability & pricing of wine to go		

#### **PORT-STYLE**

Dow Tawny	3-oz <b>5.50</b>
Grahams Tawny	3-oz <b>5.50</b>
Edgefield '09 Fireside Zinfandel	3-oz <b>10</b>
Graham's Six Grapes	3-oz <b>8.40</b>
Sampler 1-oz each of three from the above list	8.50
Graham's Tawny 10 Year	2-0Z <b>7.55</b>
Graham's Tawny 20 Year	2-0Z <b>11</b>
Graham's Tawny 30 Year	1-oz <b>8.40</b>
Graham's Sampler 1-oz each of 10 yr, 20 yr & 30	yr <b>15</b>

# **WORKING BEVERAGES**

Coffee	2.80
Soda Pop RC, Diet Rite, 7-UP, Ginger Ale	3.10
Loose Leaf Tea by Tao of Tea	2.80
Ginger Beer	pint <b>3.10</b>

# EDGEFIELD DISTILLERY

Visit Edgefield for a tour of our distillery in Troutdale, OR

# Hogshead Whiskey 8

pure pot distilled from 100% malted barley & aged in new, charred American white oak barrels boasts a palate-pleasing combination of firm grain, hazelnut, sweet vanilla & caramel

## Aval Pota 7.25

our heart-cut malt whiskey, fresh-pressed apples from Hood River & a touch of cinnamon create this hearty spirit

#### Monkey Puzzle 6.75

our Hogshead Whiskey dry-hopped with local Teamaker hops, sweetened with a touch of honey from Edgefield hives

#### Three Rocks Rum 7.50

a blend of rums aged in our own Hogshead Whiskey & port barrels to create a delicate sipping rum with aromatic complexity & hints of brown sugar, waffle cone & pecans

#### Three Rocks Spiced Rum 7.50

our Three Rocks Rum infused with locally roasted cocoa nibs, orange peel, vanilla bean & our ambrosial blend of spices

#### **Longshot Brandy 9**

double distilled from estate-grown Syrah grapes & aged in Syrah wine & Syrah port barrels with flavors of cherry & spice

# Alambic "13" Brandy 12

thirteen years in a French oak barrel with hints of vanilla, cinnamon & floral notes

#### Pear Brandy 8

capturing the essence of fresh pears, distilled from 100% Hood River-grown green Bartletts

# Edgefield Pot Still Brandy 9.50

a blend of nine-year-old Pinot Noir & Semillon Brandies, aged in French & finished in American oak barrels

# Joe Penney's Gin 7.50

a light, dry gin with flavors of juniper & citrus

## Herbal No. 7 6.75

a unique distinctive & complex mix of seven herbs & spices with bold flavors of cinnamon, mint & caraway balanced with the sweetness of organic birch syrup

#### CORNELIUS PASS ROADHOUSE DISTILLERY

Stop by our property for a tour in Hillsboro, OR

## Frank High Proof Rum 7.75

aged in cognac barrels to impart exotic fruit and spice aromas

#### Morning Dew 6.75

vibrant brandy made from locally grown Pinot Noir grapes with supple fruit & delicate spice

#### Gables Gin 7.50

a select blend of botanicals create a full-bodied & floral gin layered with flavors of juniper, citrus & rose

## Billy Whiskey 7.75

distilled in a vintage cognac still, Billy is full-bodied with aromas of molasses & oak finished with notes of hazelnuts & baked apples

#### Phil Hazelnut Liqueur 5.50

distilled from wheat & infused with Oregon-grown filberts with sweet notes of vanilla & caramel complement the toasted nut flavor

# SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

SINGLE MALI SCOTCH WHISK	. Ү
Ardbeg 10 Year	10.50
Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood	11.25
Caol Ila 12 Year	11.25
Glenlivet 12 Year	10
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	10.75
Lagavulin 16 Year	14.25
Laphroaig 10 Year	10
Oban 14 Year	13
The Macallan 12 Year	11.25
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	
Dewar's White Label	7.50
Johnnie Walker Red	6.75
Johnnie Walker Black	9.50
John Me Marker Brack	9.90
IRISH WHISKEY	
Bushmills	7.75
Jameson	8
Redbreast 12 Year	13.75
Tullamore Dew	8
BOURBON WHISK(E)Y	
Basil Hayden's	10.25
Blanton's	11.25
Booker's	11.50
Buffalo Trace	6.75
Bulleit	8
Jim Beam	6.50
Knob Creek 9 Year	9.50
Maker's Mark	8
Wild Turkey 101	7.25
Woodford Reserve	8.75
RYE & TENNESSEE WHISKEY	,
Bulleit Rye	8
Jack Daniel's #7 Black Label Tennessee Whiskey	7

6.50

8.25

Old Overholt Rye

Sazerac Rye

# McMENAMINS WHISKEY

MCMENAMINS WHISKET		
Aval Pota	7.25	
Billy	7.75	
Hogshead	8	
Monkey Puzzle	6.75	
White Owl	6.75	
JAPANESE WHISKY		
Suntory Hibiki 12 Year	13.25	
The Yamazaki 12 Year	13.25	
CANADIAN WHISKY		
Crown Royal	8	
Pendleton	7.50	
RUM		
Bacardi 151	7.25	
Bacardi Superior	5.75	
Frank	7.75	
Myers's Dark	6.50	
Sailor Jerry	6	
Three Rocks	7.50	
Three Rocks Spiced	7.50	
TEQUILA		
Lunazul Reposado	6.25	
Patron Silver	10.75	
Tres Generaciones Anejo	10	
BRANDY & COGNAC		
Alambic 13	12	
Courvoisier VS	8	
Edgefield Pot Still	9.50	
Hennessy VS	9.25	
Longshot	9	
Morning Dew	6.75	
Pear	8	
Remy Martin VSOP	10	
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	7	
Gables	7 <b>.</b> 50	
Joe Penney's	7.50	
Tanqueray	6.75	

# LOOSE LEAF TEA

by Tao of Tea 2.80

#### Emerald Green Green Tea

Made from the small leaf varietal of the tea plant 'Camellia Sinensis', this green tea is grown in the northern part of the Zhejiang province - the world's largest producer of green tea. The brew is 'Emerald Green' in color and has a sweet, full bodied flavor with honey aftertaste.

Flavor Profile: Refreshing, sweet pine aroma, toasted, nutty

#### Moroccan Mint Blended Green Tea

Full-bodied green tea from China blended with flavorful peppermint. Crisp, cooling brew that can be enjoyed either warm or iced. Sweet mint tea is part of life in Morocco and boiled mint tea has been a tradition since ancient times. We have attempted to recreate the Moroccan experience. Flavor Profile: Roasted, vegetal green tea with fragrant, cooling peppermint.

# Kali Cha Oolong Tea

Grown at an altitude of 4800 feet and twenty miles from Darjeeling, the famous tea growing region of India, Kali Cha is one of the first authentic style oolongs from India. **Flavor Profile:** Smooth taste with a distinct, toasty aroma of cocoa nibs and peanut shells.

# Darjeeling Bergamot Blended Black Tea

Bergamot is a Turkish name given to a pear shaped fruit, Citrus Bergamia, popularily used in Earl Grey tea. Darjeeling Bergamot is a blend of light, crisp, Darjeeling black tea and the essence of bergamot. Fair Trade Certified.

**Flavor Profile:** Very aromatic, clear and smooth.

## Tippy South Cloud Black Tea

Yunnan "South Cloud" is regarded as one of the areas for the Genesis of tea. Made at a 100% organic tea garden with a mix of black and gold tipped leaves. The golden color emerges during processing and adds to the sweetness of the brew.

Flavor Profile: Smooth, dark and slightly smoky.

## Cranberry Orange Blended Herbal Tea

Cranberry Orange is an uplifting blend of dried, lightly sweetened cranberries, hibiscus flower petals, chamomile flowers, orange peel and natural orange essence. Carefully hand blended in small batches to ensure consistency. Flavor Profile: Sweet, fruity, slightly tart taste.

#### Chamomile Herbal Tisane

Egyptian Chamomile has the largest, brightest flowers with the most fragrance and flavor. A soothing herbal tea to drink anytime of the day, especially relaxing in the evening. Flavor Profile: Slightly sweet with hints of fruit.

**Seasonal Tea** ask server for details

